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г. Калуга, 23-26.12.2022 г.
24.12.2022 г., юноши

Группы, тур № 1

страница 1/2

Группа No 1    10:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 24 1
ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС  3  1  3  V  V  V 0.50 2 19 3
САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.66 9 21 2
КУЗНЕЦОВ Матвей КЛГ  1  V  0  V  3  0 0.33 -8 12 6
ЗЕМЗЮЛИН Кирилл МОС  3  3  V  1  V  V 0.50 1 19 4
СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ  2  1  1  V  1  1 0.16 -13 10 7
ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий МОО  1  1  2  V  2  V 0.33 -3 14 5

Группа No 2    10:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗЫЛЬКОВ Роман КЛГ  1  0  V  2  1  2 0.16 -12 10 6
ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.00 20 23 1
ВОЛОДИН Матвей ТУЛ  V  0  3  1  V  2 0.33 -5 14 5
КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ  2  0  V  0  3  1 0.16 -13 10 7
ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС  V  1  V  V  2  3 0.50 3 18 3
ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ  V  0  3  V  V  3 0.50 1 18 4
ЛАШКО Юрий МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.83 6 21 2

Группа No 3    10:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯШИН Савелий КЛГ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 13 23 1
МИШИН Михаил ТУЛ  0  1  0  0  V  2 0.16 -15 7 6
БРОВКИН Тимофей МОС  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.66 2 19 4
КОТЛУБОВСКИЙ Матвей КЛГ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 12 23 2
ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.66 8 21 3
ДЯКИН Александр КЛГ  1  3  3  2  0  1 0.00 -14 10 7
СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО  0 V3  2  2  2  V 0.33 -6 13 5

Группа No 4    10:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОПОТ Арсений КЛГ  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 7 18 2
ЖАРКИН Фёдор КЛГ  0  2  0  2  1 0.00 -15 5 6
КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ  V  V  3  3  V 0.60 5 18 3
ЛАНСКИЙ Александр МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 9 19 1
ПРОКОФЬЕВ Артем ТУЛ  3  V  V  1  2 0.40 -3 14 4
МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО  1  V  1  2  V 0.40 -3 12 5

Группа No 5    10:15    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ  2  V  3  1  2 0.20 -3 12 5
КЛИНУШКИН Константин КЛГ V3  V  2  V  0 0.60 -3 13 3
ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ  0  3  1  3  0 0.00 -13 7 6
НЕОМЕЛИН Алесандр МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 7 19 2
НИКИТИН Ярослав ТУЛ  V  3  V  2  3 0.40 0 16 4
КРОХИН Артем МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 20 1
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Группа No 6    10:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВИНОГРАДОВ Федор КЛГ  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 10 18 1
ШУШЛЯН Андрей КЛГ  1  V  V  3  2 0.40 -1 14 4
МОИСЕЕВ Роман МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 10 18 1
ГЕЛЛА Иван ТУЛ  0  1  1  1  0 0.00 -17 3 6
ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС  1  V  0  V  1 0.40 -6 10 5
БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО  2  V  1  V  V 0.60 4 15 3

Группа No 7    10:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САВОГИН Илья ТУЛ  2  2  3  V  0 0.20 -7 11 5
ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС V3  V  V  V  V 1.00 10 19 1
СКЛЯРОВ Егор МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 6 18 2
ЦАРЕВ Матвей КЛГ  V  2  3  V  1 0.40 -1 14 4
КАШИНСКИЙ Александр КЛГ  3  1  2  0  2 0.00 -12 8 6
БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС  V  2  1  V  V 0.60 4 15 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО 1.00 20 23 квалифицированны
2 МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ 1.00 12 24 квалифицированны
3 КРОХИН Артем МОС 1.00 12 20 квалифицированны
4 ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС 1.00 10 19 квалифицированны
5 ЯШИН Савелий КЛГ 0.83 13 23 квалифицированны
6 КОТЛУБОВСКИЙ Матвей КЛГ 0.83 12 23 квалифицированны
7 ЛАШКО Юрий МОС 0.83 6 21 квалифицированны
8 ВИНОГРАДОВ Федор КЛГ 0.80 10 18 квалифицированны
8 МОИСЕЕВ Роман МОС 0.80 10 18 квалифицированны

10 ЛАНСКИЙ Александр МОС 0.80 9 19 квалифицированны
11 НЕОМЕЛИН Алесандр МОС 0.80 7 19 квалифицированны
12 РОПОТ Арсений КЛГ 0.80 7 18 квалифицированны
13 СКЛЯРОВ Егор МОО 0.80 6 18 квалифицированны
14 САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ 0.66 9 21 квалифицированны
15 ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС 0.66 8 21 квалифицированны
16 БРОВКИН Тимофей МОС 0.66 2 19 квалифицированны
17 КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ 0.60 5 18 квалифицированны
18 БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО 0.60 4 15 квалифицированны
18 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС 0.60 4 15 квалифицированны
20 КЛИНУШКИН Константин КЛГ 0.60 -3 13 квалифицированны
21 ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС 0.50 3 18 квалифицированны
22 ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС 0.50 2 19 квалифицированны
23 ЗЕМЗЮЛИН Кирилл МОС 0.50 1 19 квалифицированны
24 ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ 0.50 1 18 квалифицированны
25 НИКИТИН Ярослав ТУЛ 0.40 0 16 квалифицированны
26 ЦАРЕВ Матвей КЛГ 0.40 -1 14 квалифицированны
26 ШУШЛЯН Андрей КЛГ 0.40 -1 14 квалифицированны
28 ПРОКОФЬЕВ Артем ТУЛ 0.40 -3 14 квалифицированны
29 МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО 0.40 -3 12 квалифицированны
30 ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС 0.40 -6 10 квалифицированны
31 ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий МОО 0.33 -3 14 квалифицированны
32 ВОЛОДИН Матвей ТУЛ 0.33 -5 14 квалифицированны
33 СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО 0.33 -6 13 квалифицированны
34 КУЗНЕЦОВ Матвей КЛГ 0.33 -8 12 квалифицированны
35 УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ 0.20 -3 12 квалифицированны
36 САВОГИН Илья ТУЛ 0.20 -7 11 квалифицированны
37 ЗЫЛЬКОВ Роман КЛГ 0.16 -12 10 квалифицированны
38 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ 0.16 -13 10 квалифицированны
38 СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ 0.16 -13 10 квалифицированны
40 МИШИН Михаил ТУЛ 0.16 -15 7 квалифицированны
41 КАШИНСКИЙ Александр КЛГ 0.00 -12 8 квалифицированны
42 ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ 0.00 -13 7 квалифицированны
43 ДЯКИН Александр КЛГ 0.00 -14 10 квалифицированны
44 ЖАРКИН Фёдор КЛГ 0.00 -15 5 квалифицированны
45 ГЕЛЛА Иван ТУЛ 0.00 -17 3 квалифицированны
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